
Walter E.
Long 
Lake

Lake
Travis

£¤79B

1431J

1100

1825

2430

962

1854

685

3000

3406

1325

685

973

1325

397

1466

619

1825

973

3349

112

620

2304

1209

2322

3177

2325

1625

3237

6191174

2770

3238

2769

1327

1660

20

1100

1460

2001

1704

2222

1660

2244

2243

973

1826

535

1626
967

812

973

620

150

734

12

969

1431

UV165

UV277

UV191

UV26

UV343

UV69

UV379

UV109
UV212

UV45

UV111

UV275

UV95

UV343

UV1

UV29

UV304

UV275

UV45

UV29

UV45

UV360

UV95

UV71

UV21

UV71

UV130

£¤290

£¤79

£¤290

£¤183

§̈¦35

BurnetBurnet

WilliamsonWilliamson

CaldwellCaldwell

BastropBastrop

BlancoBlanco

Tra vis Co unty Commissioner PrecinctsTra vis Co unty Commissioner Precincts

11
33

44

22

DISCLAIMER: This p roduct is fo r info rma tiona l p urp oses a nd
ma y no t ha ve been p rep a red fo r o r be suita ble fo r lega l, engineering,
o r surveying p urp oses. It does no t rep resent a n on-the-gro und survey
and rep resents only the a p p ro xima te rela tive loca tion of p ro p erty 
bo unda ries. Tra vis Co unty ha s p roduced this p roduct fo r reference

p urp oses only a nd offers no w a rra nties fo r the
p roduct’s a ccura cy o r comp leteness.
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Travis County
Transportation & 
Natural Resources

Service La yer Credits: Co p yright:© 2009 ESRI

County Judge: Sarah Eckhardt
700 La va ca  St., Suite 2.300
Austin, TX 78701
Phone: (512) 854-9555
Fa x: (512) 854-9535

Precinct 1: Ron Davis
700 La va ca  St., Suite 2.200
Austin, TX 78701
Phone: (512) 854-9111
Fa x: (512) 854-4897

County Commissioners

0 105 Miles ¯

Precinct 4: Margaret Gomez
700 La va ca  St., Suite 1510
Austin, TX 78701
Phone: (512) 854-9444
Fa x: (512) 854-4886

Precinct 3: Gerald Daugherty
700 La va ca  St., Suite 2.400
Austin, TX 78701
Phone: (512) 854-9333
Fa x: (512) 854-9376

Precinct 2: Brigid Shea
700 La va ca  St., Suite 2.700
Austin, TX 78701
Phone: (512) 854-9222
Fa x: (512) 854-6446


